
303-775-0611
http://www.wedeliverdouglascounty.com

Nicolo's Chicago Style Pizza-H
Appetizers

Wings-(6) $9.01
Your choice of sauce

Wings-(12) $16.70
Your choice of sauce

Jalapeno Poppers with ranch $7.95
Breaded Mozzarella Sticks $7.95

Served with marinara sauce
Garlic Bread $6.89
Garlic Bread with Cheese $9.01

Salads
Nicolo's Green Salad-Small $6.89
Nicolo's Green Salad-Large $11.66
Antipasta Salad-Small $10.07
Antipasta Salad-Large $14.31
Grilled Chicken Caesar
Salad-Small

$6.89

Grilled Chicken Caesar
Salad-Large

$14.31

Allison Salad-Small $12.19
Romaine Lettuce, Diced Tomatoes,

Diced Pepperoncini, Diced Red
Onions, Black Olives, Feta, Warm
Breaded Chicken.

Allison Salad-Large $15.64
Romaine Lettuce, Diced Tomatoes,

Diced Pepperoncini, Diced Red
Onions, Black Olives, Feta, Warm
Breaded Chicken

Pasta
Spaghetti Marinara-Small $11.13
Spaghetti Marinara-Large $14.58
Cheese Lasagna-Small $11.13
Cheese Lasagna-Large $14.58
Cheese Ravioli-Small $10.07
Cheese Ravioli-Large $12.19
Fettucini Chicken Alfredo-Small$11.13
Fettucini Chicken Alfredo-Large$13.25
Fettucini Shrimp Alfredo-Small$12.23
Fettucini Shrimp Alfredo-Large$14.35
Chicken Parmesan with
spaghetti

$14.47

Comes with spaghetti

Sandwiches
Served on Italian Roll

Homemade Italian Sausage
Sandwich

$10.07

Our tasty sausage link topped with
marinara

Vienna Italian Beef Sandwich$14.58
topped with giardiniera and

mozzarella cheese.
Meatball Sandwich $10.07

Three meatballs topped with
marinara

Italian Sub Sandwich-Cold $12.19
Ham, Genoa Salami, pepperoni &

provolone cheese with our
homemade house dressing

Italian Sub Sandwich-Hot $12.19

Specialty Pizzas

EBA (Everything but
Anchovy) Pizza

Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Yellow
Onion, Green Pepper, Black Olive,
Mushroom, & Mozzarella Cheese.
EBA PIZZA 7" $11.65
EBA Small 10" Pizza $16.95
EBA Medium 13" Pizza $22.25
EBA Large 16" Pizza $26.49
EBA 10" Deep Dish Pizza $29.67
EBA 13" Deep Dish Pizza $38.15
EBA Calzone $15.89

Carnivore Pizza
Pepperoni, Ham, Salami, Italian

Sausage, Bacon, & Mozzarella Cheese.
Carnivore Ind. 7" Pizza $11.65
Carnivore Small 10" Pizza $16.95
Carnivore Medium 13" Pizza $22.25
Carnivore Large 16" Pizza $26.49
Carnivore 10" Deep Dish Pizza $29.67
Carnivore 13" Deep Dish Pizza $38.15
Carnivore Calzone $15.89

Ultimate Hawaiian Pizza
Bacon, Pineapple, Ham, Fresh

Jalapeno, Cream Cheese, & Mozzarella
Cheese.

Hawaiian Ind. 7" Pizza $11.65
Hawaiian Small 10" Pizza $16.95
Hawaiian Medium 13" Pizza $22.25
Hawaiian Large 16" Pizza $26.49
Hawaiian 10" Deep Dish Pizza $29.67
Hawaiian 13" Deep Dish Pizza $38.15
Hawaiian Calzone $15.89

Vegetarian Pizza
Mushroom, Yellow Onion, Green

Pepper, Black Olive, Fresh Tomato &
half the usual Mozzarella Cheese.
Veggie Ind. 7" Pizza $10.59
Veggie Small 10" Pizza $15.89
Veggie Mediun 13" Pizza $21.19
Veggie Large 16" Pizza $25.43
Veggie 10" Deep Dish Pizza $28.61
Veggie 13" Deep Dish Pizza $37.09
Veggie Calzone $14.83

New Year's Resolution
(Vegetarian)

Olive Oil, Garlic, Fresh Basil, Fresh
Tomato, Fresh Spinach, Red Pepper &

half the usual Mozzarella Cheese.
New Years Ind. 7" Pizza $10.59
New Years Small 10" Pizza $15.89
New Years Medium 13" Pizza $21.19
New Years Large 16" Pizza $25.43

4 Cheese Pizza
Olive Oil, Garlic, Pecorino Cheese,

Ricotta, Provolone & Mozzarella
Cheeses.

4 Cheese Ind. 7" Pizza $10.59
4 Cheese Small 10" Pizza $15.89
4 Cheese Medium 13" Pizza $21.19
4 Cheese Large 16" Pizza $25.43
4 Cheese 10" Deep Dish Pizza $28.61
4 Cheese 13" Deep Dish Pizza $37.09
4 Cheese Calzone $14.83

Highlands Ranch Pizza
Olive Oil, Garlic, Grilled Chicken, Fresh
Basil, Fresh Spinach, Feta & Mozzarella

Cheese.
HR Ind. 7" Pizza $11.65
HR Small 10" Pizza $16.95
HR Medium 13" Pizza $22.25
HR Large 16" Pizza $26.49
HR 10" Deep Dish Pizza $29.67
HR 13" Deep Dish Pizza $38.15
HR Calzone $15.89

Hot Wing Pizza
Red Hot Sauce, Grilled Chicken, Red

Onion, Bleu Cheese Crumbles &
Mozzarella Cheese.

Hot Wing Ind. 7" Pizza $11.65
Hot Wing Small 10" Pizza $16.95
Hot Wing Medium 13" Pizza $22.25
Hot Wing Large 16" Pizza $26.49
Hot Wing 10" Deep Dish Pizza $29.67
Hot Wing 13" Deep Dish Pizza $38.15
Hot WIng Calzone $15.89

Ultimate BBQ Pizza
BBQ Sauce, Grilled Chicken, Onion,

Pineapple, Bacon, Jalapeno, &
Provolone Cheese.

BBQ Ind. 7" Pizza $11.65
BBQ Small 10" Pizza $16.95
BBQ Medium 13" Pizza $22.25
BBQ Large 16" Pizza $26.49
BBQ 10" Deep Dish Pizza $29.67
BBQ 13" Deep Dish Pizza $38.15
BBQ Calzone $15.89

Alfredo Chicken Pizza
Alfredo Sauce, Grilled Chicken,

Mushroom, Yellow Onion, & Mozzarella
Cheese.

Alfredo Chicken Ind. 7" Pizza $11.65
Alfredo Chicken Small 10"
Pizza

$16.95

Alfredo Chicken Medium 13"
Pizza

$22.25

Alfredo Chicken Large 16"
Pizza

$26.49
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Ham, Genoa Salami, pepperoni &
provolone cheese with our
homemade house dressing

Vegetable Sandwich $11.13

Build Your Own Pizza
BYO Small 10" Pizza $13.78
BYO Medium 13" Pizza $15.64
BYO Large 16" Pizza $18.82
BYO Deep Dish 10" Pizza $22.53
BYO Deep Dish 13" Pizza $28.89
BYO Gluten Free 9" Pizza $15.11
BYO Calzone $10.07

Kids Menu
KIds Spaghetti and Meatball $7.95
Kids Mac & Cheese $6.63
Kids 4-Cheese Ravioli $7.95
Kids Cheese Pizza 7" $8.96

New Years 10" Deep Dish
Pizza

$28.61

New Years 13" Deep Dish
Pizza

$37.09

New Years Calzone $14.83

Margherita (Vegetarian)
Pizza

Olive Oil, Garlic, Fresh Basil, Fresh
Tomato & Provolone Cheese.

Margherita Ind. 7" Pizza $10.59
Margherita Small 10" Pizza $15.89
Margherita Medium 13" Pizza $21.19
Margherita Large 16" Pizza $25.43
Margherita 10" Deep Dish
Pizza

$28.61

Margherita 13" Deep Dish
Pizza

$37.09

Margherita Calzone $14.83

Highlands Ranch

Alfredo Chicken 10" Deep Dish
Pizza

$29.67

Alfredo Chicken 13" Deep Dish
Pizza

$38.15

Alfredo Chicken Calzone $15.89

Pesto Chicken Pizza
Basil Pesto Sauce, Grilled Chicken, Red
Pepper, Artichoke Hearts, & Provolone

Cheese.
Pesto Chicken Ind. 7" Pizza $11.65
Pesto Chicken Small 10" Pizza $16.95
Pesto Chicken Medium 13"
Pizza

$22.25

Pesto Chicken Large 16" Pizza $26.49
Pesto Chicken 10" Deep Dish
Pizza

$29.67

Pesto Chicken 13" Deep Dish
Pizza

$38.15

Pesto Chicken Calzone $15.89

Desserts
Cho. Chip; Cookie $3.17
Brownies $3.17
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